TxDOT LETTING REPORT

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

POWERED BY

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: May 2 - 21, 2024

DISTRICT
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
CORPUS CHRISTI
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
HOUSTON

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
CALLAHAN
CALLAHAN
HOWARD
JONES
NOLAN
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
GRAY
MOORE
UPSHUR
UPSHUR
UPSHUR
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
CHAMBERS
HARDIN
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
BRAZOS
BRAZOS
MILAM
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
LIVE OAK
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DENTON
DENTON
CULBERSON
CULBERSON
EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO
HUDSPETH
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
PARKER
PARKER
TARRANT
FORT BEND
HARRIS

ITEM

30766042
30806007
30806007
30776044
30766001
30776023
30776044
30766035
30776058
30776058
30776021
30776033
30776051
30766001
30766003
30766048
30766051
30806030
30816008
30766051
30766051
30816007
30816008
30806007
30766071
30766071
30776033
30766071
30776033
30806007
30816009
30776012
30776001
30796007
30806007
30826005
30806001
30826005
30826005
30776001
30776013
30766006
30776022
30766001
30766038
30776022
30776022
30766001
30766015
30776027
30766001
30806008
30776003
02926002
30806007

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0007-02-051
0007-02-051
0005-06-126
1360-01-031
0006-02-130
0006-10-011
0006-10-011
6392-00-001
0455-03-038
0066-04-083
0520-02-068
0520-02-068
2030-01-011
0015-13-438
0015-13-438
0015-13-438
0015-13-438
0015-13-438
0015-13-438
2102-01-078
3417-03-033
2102-01-078
3417-03-033
6463-62-001
0920-03-082
0028-13-135
6427-17-001
6397-27-001
6397-27-001
6451-57-001
6451-57-001
0337-05-043
0049-08-076
0049-08-076
0049-08-076
0074-02-082
0197-02-137
0197-02-137
2374-04-086
2353-02-028
2353-02-028
1314-01-014
1314-01-014
2121-01-104
0002-01-108
0002-01-108
2121-01-104
2121-06-052
1599-03-017
1599-03-017
0008-03-133
0008-03-133
0902-00-355
6462-66-001
6462-24-001

HWY

IH 20

IH 20

IH 20
FM 1226
IH 20
FM 18, ETC
FM 18, ETC
MRO0676
SH 152
UsS 287
SH 155
SH 155
FM 556
IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35
RM 2244
FM 734
RM 2244
FM 734
IH0010
CR,ETC
IH 10
US0069
FM0563
FM0563
US0190
US0190
FM 486
US 190
US 190
US 190
IH 37
us 175
us 175
IH 20
FM 2450
FM 2450
RM 652
RM 652
IH 10
SH 20
SH 20
IH 10

IH 10
FM 2258
FM 2258
IH 20, ETC
IH 20, ETC
VA
US0059
IH0610

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A HPG
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
TOM-F PG76-22 SAC-A

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

PFC-C (PG76 MIX) SAC-A
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
TBWC PG76-22 SAC-ATY C
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22
TBWC PG76-22 SAC-ATY C

TBWC PG76-22 SAC-ATY C

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28
SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22

ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 2)(PG 64)
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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QNT PAYUNITS
8,789.10 TON
24,609.30 TON
18,657.00 TON
3,850.00 TON
2,677.00 TON
24,226.00 TON
388.00 TON
928.00 TON
43,053.00 TON
4,440.00 TON
33,953.00 TON
22,296.00 TON
354.00 TON
3,666.00 TON
1,066.00 TON
2,330.00 TON
70.00 TON
4,121.00 TON
1,068.00 TON
1,816.00 TON
8,291.00 TON
19,147.00 TON
8,513.00 TON
4,168.00 TON
181.00 TON
11,283.00 TON
12,384.00 TON
396.00 TON
4,029.00 TON
17,914.38 TON
6,187.79 TON
398.00 TON
5,010.00 TON
736.00 TON
1,207.00 TON
41,070.00 TON
67,150.00 TON
5,509.00 TON
37,989.00 TON
14,943.00 TON
12,784.00 TON
20,598.00 TON
28,163.00 TON
65,607.00 TON
1.00 TON
36,138.00 TON
2,323.00 TON
20,706.00 TON
7,200.00 TON
7,200.00 TON
78,489.00 TON
44,157.00 TON
15.00 TON
20.00 TON
2,770.00 TON

texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT wWITXAPA

POWERED BY Whitley & Siddons Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

Statewide project letting dates: May 2 - 21, 2024

DISTRICT COUNTY ITEM CcsJ HWY PAYDESCR QNT PAYUNITS
LAREDO DIMMIT 30766007 0301-01-087 SH 85 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22 2,389.00 TON
LAREDO DIMMIT 30766032 0301-01-087 SH 85 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 3,520.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30766007 3483-02-002 SH 84 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22 3,334.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30766025 3483-02-002 SH 84 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 49,106.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30766032 3483-02-002 SH 84 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 271.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30806001 3483-02-002 SH 84 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22 1,126.00 TON
LUFKIN ANGELINA 30776022 0576-02-069 FM 58 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 22,409.00 TON
LUFKIN HOUSTON 30776023 0911-28-063 VA, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 1,294.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 30776007 0906-00-236 VA SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 1,140.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 30816002 0906-00-236 VA TOM-C SAC-A 608.00 TON
ODESSA MIDLAND 30766023 0906-32-064 Cs D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 63.00 TON
ODESSA MIDLAND 30766040 0906-32-064 CS D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 42.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 30766068 0047-03-100 SH5 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT) 56.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30766072 0921-06-348 VA D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT) 16.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30776010 0039-10-080 SH4 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG76-22 31,413.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30776065 0039-10-080 SH4 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 15,707.00 TON
PHARR JIM HOGG 30776010 0482-01-036 SH 285 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG76-22 45,524.00 TON
PHARR JIM HOGG 30776033 0482-01-036 SH 285 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 36,419.00 TON
SAN ANGELO CONCHO 30776022 6464-84-001 uso0087 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 17,713.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO ATASCOSA 30766003 0073-13-012 UA 281 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 418.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO ATASCOSA 30766075 0073-13-012 UA 281 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 (EXEMPT) 1,026.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776001 1671-02-012 FM 1651 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 2,213.20 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776011 1671-02-012 FM 1651 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 10,974.15 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776022 1671-02-012 FM 1651 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 10,420.85 TON
WACO BELL 30776081 1308-01-025 FM 1123 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 1,428.00 TON
WACO BELL 30766001 0836-02-077 SH 195 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 15,463.00 TON
WACO HILL 30776081 0596-01-019 FM 66 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 1,5655.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 30766001 0162-01-100 SH 31, ETC D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 12,205.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 30776023 0162-01-100 SH 31, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 13,368.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 30776033 0162-01-100 SH 31, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 7,136.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 30776058 0802-02-078 FM 369 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28 9,124.00 TON
YOAKUM COLORADO 30766042 6401-54-001 SS0052 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 2,038.00 TON
YOAKUM COLORADO 02926017 0271-01-083 IH 10, ETC ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64) 27,186.00 TON
YOAKUM COLORADO 30766001 0271-01-083 IH 10, ETC D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 81,628.00 TON
YOAKUM COLORADO 30766041 0271-01-083 IH 10, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 39,083.00 TON
YOAKUM COLORADO 30766043 0271-01-083 IH 10, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 593.00 TON
YOAKUM MATAGORDA 02926017 0179-04-104 SH 35 ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64) 347.70 TON
1263391.47 TON
ABILENE CALLAHAN 30806029 0007-02-051 IH 20 TACK COAT 40,483.00 GAL
ABILENE HOWARD 30806029 0005-06-126 IH 20 TACK COAT 22,847.00 GAL
ABILENE JONES 30776075 1360-01-031 FM 1226 TACK COAT 7,026.00 GAL
ABILENE TAYLOR 30776075 0006-10-011 FM 18, ETC TACK COAT 20,839.00 GAL
AMARILLO GRAY 30776075 0455-03-038 SH 152 TACK COAT 35,614.00 GAL
AMARILLO MOORE 30776075 0066-04-083 US 287 TACK COAT 3,541.00 GAL
ATLANTA UPSHUR 30776075 0520-02-068 SH 155 TACK COAT 51,986.00 GAL
BEAUMONT CHAMBERS 30806029 6463-62-001 IHO010 TACK COAT 3,689.00 GAL
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30766066 0920-03-082 CR, ETC TACK COAT 98.00 GAL
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30766066 0028-13-135 IH 10 TACK COAT 20,515.00 GAL
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30776075 6427-17-001 US0069 TACK COAT 10,960.00 GAL
BEAUMONT LIBERTY 30776075 6397-27-001 FM0563 TACK COAT 2,930.00 GAL
BRYAN BRAZOS 30806029  6451-57-001 US0190 TACK COAT 16,285.80 GAL
BRYAN BRAZOS 30816015 6451-57-001 US0190 TACK COAT 14,995.80 GAL
CORPUS CHRISTI  LIVE OAK 30826004 0074-02-082 IH 37 TBWC (MEMBRANE) 164,143.00 GAL
DALLAS DALLAS 30806029 0197-02-137 US 175 TACK COAT 41,345.00 GAL
DEDICATED TO QUALITY P.O. Box 1468 Phone (512) 312-5043
TEXAS RIDE ON US Buda, Texas 78610 Email admin@texasasphalt.org texasasphalt.org
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TxDOT LETTING REPORT
POWERED BY @

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: May 2 - 21, 2024

DISTRICT
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

EL PASO

EL PASO
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
SAN ANGELO
SAN ANTONIO
TYLER

WACO

WACO

WACO

WACO
YOAKUM

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
DALLAS
DALLAS
DENTON
CULBERSON
CULBERSON
JOHNSON
PARKER
PARKER
CONCHO
ATASCOSA
VAN ZANDT
BELL

BELL

HILL
MCLENNAN
COLORADO

ITEM

30826004
30826004
30776075
30766066
30776075
30776075
30766066
30806029
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30766066
30776075
30776075
30766066

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0197-02-137
2374-04-086
2353-02-028
1314-01-014
1314-01-014
1599-03-017
0008-03-133
0008-03-133
6464-84-001
0073-13-012
1671-02-012
1308-01-025
0836-02-077
0596-01-019
0162-01-100
0271-01-083

HWY

Us 175

IH 20

FM 2450
RM 652
RM 652
FM 2258
IH 20, ETC
IH 20, ETC
uso0087
UA 281

FM 1651
FM 1123
SH 195
FM 66

SH 31, ETC
IH 10, ETC

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR
TBWC (MEMBRANE)
TBWC (MEMBRANE)
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org

Page 3 of 6

QNT PAYUNITS
27,982.00 GAL
200,369.00 GAL
16,519.00 GAL
22,469.00 GAL
38,383.00 GAL
12,521.00 GAL
12,815.00 GAL
21,224.00 GAL
9,434.00 GAL
205.00 GAL
9,977.00 GAL
653.00 GAL
2,849.00 GAL
708.00 GAL
5,622.00 GAL
84,213.00 GAL
923,240.60 GAL
texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

POWERED BY

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: June 4 - 6, 2024

DISTRICT
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
CORPUS CHRISTI
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
HOUSTON

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
CALLAHAN
CALLAHAN
HOWARD
JONES
NOLAN
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
GRAY
MOORE
UPSHUR
UPSHUR
UPSHUR
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
CHAMBERS
HARDIN
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
BRAZOS
BRAZOS
MILAM
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
LIVE OAK
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DENTON
DENTON
CULBERSON
CULBERSON
EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO
HUDSPETH
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
PARKER
PARKER
TARRANT
FORT BEND
HARRIS

ITEM

30766042
30806007
30806007
30776044
30766001
30776023
30776044
30766035
30776058
30776058
30776021
30776033
30776051
30766001
30766003
30766048
30766051
30806030
30816008
30766051
30766051
30816007
30816008
30806007
30766071
30766071
30776033
30766071
30776033
30806007
30816009
30776012
30776001
30796007
30806007
30826005
30806001
30826005
30826005
30776001
30776013
30766006
30776022
30766001
30766038
30776022
30776022
30766001
30766015
30776027
30766001
30806008
30776003
02926002
30806007

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0007-02-051
0007-02-051
0005-06-126
1360-01-031
0006-02-130
0006-10-011
0006-10-011
6392-00-001
0455-03-038
0066-04-083
0520-02-068
0520-02-068
2030-01-011
0015-13-438
0015-13-438
0015-13-438
0015-13-438
0015-13-438
0015-13-438
2102-01-078
3417-03-033
2102-01-078
3417-03-033
6463-62-001
0920-03-082
0028-13-135
6427-17-001
6397-27-001
6397-27-001
6451-57-001
6451-57-001
0337-05-043
0049-08-076
0049-08-076
0049-08-076
0074-02-082
0197-02-137
0197-02-137
2374-04-086
2353-02-028
2353-02-028
1314-01-014
1314-01-014
2121-01-104
0002-01-108
0002-01-108
2121-01-104
2121-06-052
1599-03-017
1599-03-017
0008-03-133
0008-03-133
0902-00-355
6462-66-001
6462-24-001

HWY

IH 20

IH 20

IH 20
FM 1226
IH 20
FM 18, ETC
FM 18, ETC
MRO0676
SH 152
UsS 287
SH 155
SH 155
FM 556
IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35
RM 2244
FM 734
RM 2244
FM 734
IH0010
CR,ETC
IH 10
US0069
FM0563
FM0563
US0190
US0190
FM 486
US 190
US 190
US 190
IH 37
us 175
us 175
IH 20
FM 2450
FM 2450
RM 652
RM 652
IH 10
SH 20
SH 20
IH 10

IH 10
FM 2258
FM 2258
IH 20, ETC
IH 20, ETC
VA
US0059
IH0610

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A HPG
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
TOM-F PG76-22 SAC-A

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

PFC-C (PG76 MIX) SAC-A
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
TBWC PG76-22 SAC-ATY C
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22
TBWC PG76-22 SAC-ATY C

TBWC PG76-22 SAC-ATY C

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28
SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22

ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 2)(PG 64)
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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QNT PAYUNITS
8,789.10 TON
24,609.30 TON
18,657.00 TON
3,850.00 TON
2,677.00 TON
24,226.00 TON
388.00 TON
928.00 TON
43,053.00 TON
4,440.00 TON
33,953.00 TON
22,296.00 TON
354.00 TON
3,666.00 TON
1,066.00 TON
2,330.00 TON
70.00 TON
4,121.00 TON
1,068.00 TON
1,816.00 TON
8,291.00 TON
19,147.00 TON
8,513.00 TON
4,168.00 TON
181.00 TON
11,283.00 TON
12,384.00 TON
396.00 TON
4,029.00 TON
17,914.38 TON
6,187.79 TON
398.00 TON
5,010.00 TON
736.00 TON
1,207.00 TON
41,070.00 TON
67,150.00 TON
5,509.00 TON
37,989.00 TON
14,943.00 TON
12,784.00 TON
20,598.00 TON
28,163.00 TON
65,607.00 TON
1.00 TON
36,138.00 TON
2,323.00 TON
20,706.00 TON
7,200.00 TON
7,200.00 TON
78,489.00 TON
44,157.00 TON
15.00 TON
20.00 TON
2,770.00 TON

texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT wWITXAPA

POWERED BY Whitley & Siddons Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

Statewide project letting dates: June 4 - 6, 2024

DISTRICT COUNTY ITEM CcsJ HWY PAYDESCR QNT PAYUNITS
LAREDO DIMMIT 30766007 0301-01-087 SH 85 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22 2,389.00 TON
LAREDO DIMMIT 30766032 0301-01-087 SH 85 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 3,520.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30766007 3483-02-002 SH 84 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22 3,334.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30766025 3483-02-002 SH 84 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 49,106.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30766032 3483-02-002 SH 84 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 271.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30806001 3483-02-002 SH 84 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22 1,126.00 TON
LUFKIN ANGELINA 30776022 0576-02-069 FM 58 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 22,409.00 TON
LUFKIN HOUSTON 30776023 0911-28-063 VA, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 1,294.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 30776007 0906-00-236 VA SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 1,140.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 30816002 0906-00-236 VA TOM-C SAC-A 608.00 TON
ODESSA MIDLAND 30766023 0906-32-064 Cs D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 63.00 TON
ODESSA MIDLAND 30766040 0906-32-064 CS D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 42.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 30766068 0047-03-100 SH5 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT) 56.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30766072 0921-06-348 VA D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT) 16.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30776010 0039-10-080 SH4 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG76-22 31,413.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30776065 0039-10-080 SH4 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 15,707.00 TON
PHARR JIM HOGG 30776010 0482-01-036 SH 285 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG76-22 45,524.00 TON
PHARR JIM HOGG 30776033 0482-01-036 SH 285 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 36,419.00 TON
SAN ANGELO CONCHO 30776022 6464-84-001 uso0087 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 17,713.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO ATASCOSA 30766003 0073-13-012 UA 281 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 418.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO ATASCOSA 30766075 0073-13-012 UA 281 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 (EXEMPT) 1,026.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776001 1671-02-012 FM 1651 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 2,213.20 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776011 1671-02-012 FM 1651 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 10,974.15 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776022 1671-02-012 FM 1651 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 10,420.85 TON
WACO BELL 30776081 1308-01-025 FM 1123 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 1,428.00 TON
WACO BELL 30766001 0836-02-077 SH 195 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 15,463.00 TON
WACO HILL 30776081 0596-01-019 FM 66 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 1,5655.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 30766001 0162-01-100 SH 31, ETC D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 12,205.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 30776023 0162-01-100 SH 31, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 13,368.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 30776033 0162-01-100 SH 31, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 7,136.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 30776058 0802-02-078 FM 369 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28 9,124.00 TON
YOAKUM COLORADO 30766042 6401-54-001 SS0052 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 2,038.00 TON
YOAKUM COLORADO 02926017 0271-01-083 IH 10, ETC ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64) 27,186.00 TON
YOAKUM COLORADO 30766001 0271-01-083 IH 10, ETC D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 81,628.00 TON
YOAKUM COLORADO 30766041 0271-01-083 IH 10, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 39,083.00 TON
YOAKUM COLORADO 30766043 0271-01-083 IH 10, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 593.00 TON
YOAKUM MATAGORDA 02926017 0179-04-104 SH 35 ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64) 347.70 TON
1263391.47 TON
ABILENE CALLAHAN 30806029 0007-02-051 IH 20 TACK COAT 40,483.00 GAL
ABILENE HOWARD 30806029 0005-06-126 IH 20 TACK COAT 22,847.00 GAL
ABILENE JONES 30776075 1360-01-031 FM 1226 TACK COAT 7,026.00 GAL
ABILENE TAYLOR 30776075 0006-10-011 FM 18, ETC TACK COAT 20,839.00 GAL
AMARILLO GRAY 30776075 0455-03-038 SH 152 TACK COAT 35,614.00 GAL
AMARILLO MOORE 30776075 0066-04-083 US 287 TACK COAT 3,541.00 GAL
ATLANTA UPSHUR 30776075 0520-02-068 SH 155 TACK COAT 51,986.00 GAL
BEAUMONT CHAMBERS 30806029 6463-62-001 IHO010 TACK COAT 3,689.00 GAL
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30766066 0920-03-082 CR, ETC TACK COAT 98.00 GAL
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30766066 0028-13-135 IH 10 TACK COAT 20,515.00 GAL
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30776075 6427-17-001 US0069 TACK COAT 10,960.00 GAL
BEAUMONT LIBERTY 30776075 6397-27-001 FM0563 TACK COAT 2,930.00 GAL
BRYAN BRAZOS 30806029  6451-57-001 US0190 TACK COAT 16,285.80 GAL
BRYAN BRAZOS 30816015 6451-57-001 US0190 TACK COAT 14,995.80 GAL
CORPUS CHRISTI  LIVE OAK 30826004 0074-02-082 IH 37 TBWC (MEMBRANE) 164,143.00 GAL
DALLAS DALLAS 30806029 0197-02-137 US 175 TACK COAT 41,345.00 GAL
DEDICATED TO QUALITY P.O. Box 1468 Phone (512) 312-5043
TEXAS RIDE ON US Buda, Texas 78610 Email admin@texasasphalt.org texasasphalt.org
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Statewide project letting dates: June 4 - 6, 2024

DISTRICT
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

EL PASO

EL PASO
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
SAN ANGELO
SAN ANTONIO
TYLER

WACO

WACO

WACO

WACO
YOAKUM

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
DALLAS
DALLAS
DENTON
CULBERSON
CULBERSON
JOHNSON
PARKER
PARKER
CONCHO
ATASCOSA
VAN ZANDT
BELL

BELL

HILL
MCLENNAN
COLORADO

ITEM

30826004
30826004
30776075
30766066
30776075
30776075
30766066
30806029
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30766066
30776075
30776075
30766066

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0197-02-137
2374-04-086
2353-02-028
1314-01-014
1314-01-014
1599-03-017
0008-03-133
0008-03-133
6464-84-001
0073-13-012
1671-02-012
1308-01-025
0836-02-077
0596-01-019
0162-01-100
0271-01-083

HWY

Us 175

IH 20

FM 2450
RM 652
RM 652
FM 2258
IH 20, ETC
IH 20, ETC
uso0087
UA 281

FM 1651
FM 1123
SH 195
FM 66

SH 31, ETC
IH 10, ETC

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR
TBWC (MEMBRANE)
TBWC (MEMBRANE)
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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QNT PAYUNITS
27,982.00 GAL
200,369.00 GAL
16,519.00 GAL
22,469.00 GAL
38,383.00 GAL
12,521.00 GAL
12,815.00 GAL
21,224.00 GAL
9,434.00 GAL
205.00 GAL
9,977.00 GAL
653.00 GAL
2,849.00 GAL
708.00 GAL
5,622.00 GAL
84,213.00 GAL
923,240.60 GAL
texasasphalt.org
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